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* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case by case basis.
Employers


Allied Universal Security
Open Positions: Full Time and Part Time Security Guards and Security Supervisors.  All days and shifts available.
Contact: Rachel Gary
75 S. Houcks Road
Harrisburg, PA  19428
(717) 798-1910
rachel.gary@aus.com

American Hydro
Open Positions: Machinists, Fabricators, Welders, Helper/Welder Trainee, Maintenance Manager, Mechatroincs Co-Op, Welder Co-Op, Production Planner, Project Manager, Field Service Mechanical Engineer
Contact: Jason Heilman
135 Stonewood Road
PO Box 3628
York, PA  17402
(717) 755-5300
Jason.heilman@ahydro.com 

Apex Tool Group*
Open Positions: Production Associates 2nd and 3rd shifts, CNC Setup Operators 2nd and 3rd shifts, Electro Mechanical Maintenance Techs 1st shift, Material Handler 1st shift
Contact: Kristin Johnson
3990 East Market Street
York, PA  17402
(717) 210-1602
Kristin.johnson@apextoolgroup.com

Asbury Normandie Ridge
Open Positions: Certified Nursing Assistant, RN Supervisor, LPN, Assistant Director of Nursing, Personal Care Aide, Dining Room Server, Cook, Housekeeping/Laundry
Contact: Ashley Crouse
1700 Normandie Ridge
York, PA  17408
(717) 718-4818
Ashley.crouse@albrightcare.org 

Axiom Staffing Group*
Open Positions: Warehouse, Forklift, Production, Assembly 
Contact: Jen Eyler
471 Eisenhower Drive
Hanover, PA  17331
(717) 797-4026
jeyler@axiomstaffing.com

DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information from employers as of 9/27/2021.



Bell Socialization Services*
Open Positions: Resident Counselor, Direct Support Professional, Individual Service Workers, Assisted Living Counselor, Caseworker
Contact: Jessica Grove
160 South George Street
York, PA  17401
(717) 848-5767 Ext. 517
jgrove@bellsocialization.com 

Bickel’s Snack Foods*
Open Positions: Packers, Machine Operators, Quality Assurance Technicians, Sanitation Workers
Contact: Sherry Bosserman
1120 Zinn’s Quarry Road
York, PA  17404
(717) 843-0738
sbosserman@bickelssnacks.com 

Cardinal Systems, Inc./Fox Pool
Open Positions: Steel Machine Operators/Welders, Vinyl Machine Operators, Shipping/Warehouse
Contact: Joann Provenza
3490 Board Road
York, PA  17406
(717) 764-8581
jprovenza@foxpool.com

Chewy
Open Positions: Fulfillment Specialist, Switcher Driver (Yard Jockeys), Maintenance Technicians
Contact: Dan Ferguson
100 Goodman Drive
Lewisberry, PA  17339
(717) 822-9614
Dfergus1@chewy.com

Community Services Group (CSG)
Open Positions: Direct Support Professionals, Behavior Health Advisors, Behavioral Services Specialist, LPN, Program Director, Program Supervisor, Program Specialist, Qualified Mental Health Professional
Contact: David Study
2330 Vartan Way
Suite 204
Harrisburg, PA  17110
(717) 920-9434
studyd@csgonline.org 











Eurofins Lancaster Laboratories
Open Positions: Technicians, Data Review, Scientist, Chemist, Accountant, Administrative Assistant, Employee Relations, Biochemist, Glassware Technician, Project Management
Contact: Chloe Hess
2430 New Holland Pike
Lancaster, PA  17601
(717) 656-2300
usrecruit@eurofinsus.com

Express Employment Professionals*
Open Positions: General Labor, Forklift, CDL A, Title Clerk, Assembly, Pick/Pack, Welder, Material Handler, Maintenance, Solder, Machine Operator, Warehouse, Production, Custodial, Customer Service, HVAC, Quality Ins.
Contact: Brandi Baughman
2210 East Market Street
York, PA  17402
(717) 718-4473
Brandi.Baughman@expresspros.com

F&S Transportation
Open Positions: Part Time School Bus and School Van Driver Positions – No Experience Needed.  Training Provided
Contact: Monette Newsuan
37 S. Main Street
Manchester, PA  17345
(717) 266-6418
HR@fandslink.com 

FedEx Ground
Open Positions: Package Handlers, Ops Managers, Maintenance Techs
Contact: Angela Hoover
510 Industrial Drive
Lewisberry, PA  17339
(717) 932-8285
Angela.hoover@fedex.com

Harley-Davidson Motor Co – York Vehicle Operations*
Open Positions: Welders, Supervisors, Engineers, Production Technicians, HR Generalist
Contact: Demietra Middleton
1425 Eden Road
York, PA  17402
(717) 870-9171
Demietra.middleton@harley-davidson.com 

 





County of York*
Open Positions: Over 40 current openings including Veterans Service, Officer – Outreach Coordinator, County Caseworker, Custodian, Maintenance, Deputy Sheriff, Part Time Clerk, 911 Dispatch Trainee, Paralegal, Youth Counselor
Contact: Dan Byrnes
28 East Market Street
2nd Floor, Room 210
York, PA  17402
(717) 771-4689
dfbyrnes@yorkcountypa.gov

Dayton Parts
Open Positions: Maintenance Tech, Maintenance Supervisor, Machine Operators – Harrisburg, Traffic Coordinator – Shiremanstown – Distribution Center, Warehouse Associates - Shiremanstown – Distribution Center, Packaging/Receiving - Shiremanstown – Distribution Center, Customer Service - Shiremanstown – Distribution Center
Contact: Leslie Morley, PHR
490 Railroad Avenue
Shiremanstown, PA 17011 
(717) 257-5022
lmorley@daytonparts.com  

DCL Logistics
Open Positions: Warehouse, Inventory, Receiving, Facilities, Order Admin, RMA, Distribution
Contact: Mike Schneider
48641 Milmont Drive
Fremont, CA  94538
(209) 207-2231
mikes@dclcorp.com

ECS Mid Atlantic, LLC
Open Positions: Field Technician, Soils Lab Technician, Engineering Field Specialist, Construction Materials Assistant Staff Project Manage, Construction Materials Project Coordinator, Construction Technician-Entry
Contact: Matt Carroll
52-6 Grumbacher Road
York, PA  17406
(717) 801-7286
mcarroll@ecslimited.com

Elite Property Management
Open Positions: HR Generalist, Maintenance Technician (M-F 7:30am-3pm and 12pm-8pm), Utility and Lock Change Coordinator, Renovations Manager, Home Performance Technician (2 positions), Inventory Clerk
Contact: Sara Schussler
224 N. George Street
York, PA  17401
(717) 902-9474
sschussler@eliteyorkpa.com
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Manpower*
Open Positions: Picking, Packing, Forklift, General Laborer, Assembly, Welding, Shipping, Receiving
Contact: Kim Cox
1550 Kenneth Road
York, PA  17408
(717) 764-7841
Kim.cox@manpower.com

Margaret E Moul Home
Open Positions: LPN, RN, Nursing Aide (Certified), Housekeeping, Therapy Aides
Contact: Matthew Huntzinger
2050 Barley Road
York, PA  17408
(717) 767-6463
mhuntzinger@margaretemoul.org 

Mauser Packaging Solutions
Open Positions: Machine Operators, Forklift Operators, Maintenance Technicians
Contact: Brent Halpin
599 Davies Drive
York, PA  17402
(717) 840-2134
Brent.halpin@mauserpackaging.com

Mercury Electronics
Open Positions: Assemblers, Inspectors, Administrative, Sales
Contact: Jessica Campbell
PO Box 248
Seven Valleys, PA  17360
(717) 428-0222
Jessica.campbell@mercuryelectronics.com 

Penn Waste, Inc.
Open Positions: Loaders, Drivers, Sorters
Contact: Mariana Calderon-Rivera
PO Box 3066
York, PA  17402
(717) 767-4456
mrivera@pennwaste.com

PennAIR
Open Positions: Field Service Tech, Mechanical Designer/Drafter, Compressed Air Tech, Electrical Panel Assembler, Assembler, Customer Service Rep, Hydraulic Inside Sales, Automation Engineer, Machine Designer
Contact: MaryRose Ritter
580 Davies Road
York, PA  17402
(717) 840-8100
mritter@pennair.com


Hollywood Casino York
Open Positions: Dealers, Slot Attendants, Food & Beverage Positions, Security
Contact: Doug McLaughlin
2899 Whiteford Road
York, PA  17404
(717) 926-9751
Douglas.mclaughlin@pngaming.com
Integrity Staffing Solutions
Open Positions: Forklift, Cherry Picker, Assembly, Machine Operator, Production, Warehouse Associate, Pick/Pack
Contact: Kim Kennedy
2951 Whiteford Road
Suite 202, York, PA  17402
(717) 850-4400
kkennedy@integritystaffing.com

JFC Staffing
Open Positions: Forklift, Machine Operators, Warehouse, General Labor, Electrical Assemblers, Mechanical Assemblers, Picker/Packer, Line Production, General Assembly
Contact: Lauren Kessler
1520 Market Street
Camp Hill, PA  17025
(717) 761-8095
lkessler@jfcworkforce.com 

Kinsley Construction*
Open Positions: Equipment Operators, General Labors, Pipelayers, Foreman, Etc.
Contact: Deborah Alcantara Lomax
PO Box 2886
York, PA  17405
(717) 324-3024
dlomax@kinsleyconstruction.com 

Lincoln Intermediate Unit 12
Open Positions: Teacher Assistants for our Special Education Classrooms, Personal Care Assistants for our Special Education Classrooms
Contact: Elaine Steinour
65 Billerbeck Street
New Oxford, PA  17350
(717) 624-6496
epsteinour@iu12.org

Loyal Hearts Staffing LLC
Open Positions: RN, LPN, CNA, PCA, HHA, CNA/Med Tech
Contact: April Swanson
1106 N. 17th Street
Harrisburg, PA  17103
(717) 640-5777
asdirector@loyalhearts.org















Sauder Eggs
Open Positions: Case Packers, Case Stackers & Sanitation (all Shifts Available), Truck Driver Positions
Contact: Brady Hill
1824 William Penn Way
Lancaster, PA  17601
(717) 850-3802
bradyh@saudereggs.com 

Shipley Energy
Open Positions: Customer Service Specialist, HVAC Technician, Fuel Delivery Driver, Graphic Designer, Application Developer, Commercial Sales Manager, Owner Operator, Service Technician
Contact: August Bouduo
415 Norway Street
York, PA  17403
(717) 850-7480
abouduo@shipleyenergy.com

Syncreon*
Open Positions: Operator/Assembly, Forklift Operator, Material Tech, Supervisors
Contact: Edward Trippett
609 Memory Lane
York, PA  17402
(717) 693-9604
Edward.trippett@syncreon.com

Tekgard, Inc.
Open Positions: Mechanical Assembler, Electrical Assembler, Brazer, Manufacturing Engineer, Product Engineer 
Contact: Meredith Stone
3390 Farmtrail Road
York, PA  17406
(717) 854-0005 Ext. 239
mstone@tekgard.com 

Texas Roadhouse
Open Positions: Dishwashers, Servers, Hosts, Server Assistants, Line Cooks, Bakers
Contact: Stephen Hagan
1510 Mount Zion Road
York, PA  17402
(717) 600-1441
Store_york@texasroadhouse.com 



Employers
Pennex Aluminum Company
Open Positions: Many available 
Contact: Kaitlin Klinger
50 Community Street
Wellsville, PA 17365
(717) 432-9647 Ext. 4343
kklinger@pennexaluminum.com 

Pixelle Specialty Solutions
Open Positions: Production Operators, Maintenance, Engineering, IT, Supervision
Contact: Perry McGraw
228 S. Main Street
Spring Grove, PA  17362
(717) 327-6604
Perry.mcgraw@pixelle.com

R.H. Sheppard Co., Inc. – A Bendix CVS Company
Open Positions: Assembly, Paintline, Machine Operator, Inspectors, Tool Crib Attendants
Contact: Sarah Bull
101 Philadelphia Street
Hanover, PA  17331
(717) 637-3751
Sarah.bull@rh-sheppard.com 

Renewal by Anderson
Open Positions: Sales, Marketing, Installation
Contact: Linda Johnston
4856 Carlisle Pike
Mechanicsburg, PA  17050
(717) 903-9702
ljohnston@rbacentralpa.com 

RHI Magnesita Refractories
Open Positions: Finish End Packaging, Press Operator, Industrial Maintenance Tech
Contact: Kiersten Hay
425 South Salem Church Road
York, PA  17408
(717) 487-2774
Kiersten.hay@rhimagnesita.com 

Rise Baking Company*
Open Positions: Baker, Decorator, Production Worker, Sanitor, Forklift Operator, Quality Assurance Technician, Maintenance Technician
Contact: Denise Holley
3701 Concord Road
York, PA  17402
(717) 505-9518
d.holley@risebakingcompany.com














Employers
York City School District
Open Positions: Hall Monitors, School Cafeteria Aides, Teacher Aides, Student Aides, Health Aides, Security Assistants
Contact: Ronda Taylor
PO Box 1927
York, PA  17405
(717) 849-1433
tayloron@ycs.k12.pa.us 

York Container Company
Open Positions: Machine Operator, Machine Assistant Operator, Forklift, Maintenance Technician
These positions are 2nd and 3rd shift with every other Saturday
Contact: Lisa Reh
PO Box 3008
York, PA  17402
(717) 757-7611 ext. 165
lreh@yorkcontainer.com 

York Saw and Knife Co.
Open Positions: Entry Level Machine Operators 1st and 2nd Shifts, Mig Welders & Hand Grinders 1st and 2nd Shifts
Contact: Dawn Myers
295 Emig Road 
York, PA  17406
(223) 848-3330
dmyers@yorksaw.com  

YWCA York*
Open Positions: Human Resources, Part Time Child Care, Part Time and Full Time Victim Services
Contact: Jody Brown
320 E Market Street
York, PA  17403
(717) 434-1757
jbrown@ywcayork.org




UNFI*
Open Positions: Order Selection, Drivers, Lift Operators
Contact: Lindsay Baugher
223 Cross Farm Lane
York, PA  17406
(717) 205-7943
Lindsay.N.Baugher@unfi.com 

United Coolair Corp.*
Open Positions: Sheet Metal Mechanic, Tubing Fabricator, Press Brake Operator, Mechanical Assembler, Brazer, Bill of Material Group Member, Senior Mechanical Designer, Purchasing Manager
Contact: Martha Wagaman
491 East Princess Street
PO Box 2423
York PA 17405
(717) 843-4311
mwagaman@unitedcoolair.com 

Valley Youth House
Open Positions: Life Skills Counselors, Administrative Assistant
Contact: Amanda Harden
337 W. Market Street
York, PA  17401
(484) 633-0945
aharden@valleyyouthhouse.org 

WD Wright*
Open Positions: Traffic Control Flaggers
Contact: Erica Yarnall
24 Roths Church Road
Spring Grove, PA  17362
(614) 809-1807
eyarnall@wdwright.com 

Yard Truck Specialists
Open Positions: Shop Diesel Mechanic, Field Diesel Mechanic
https://yardtruck.com
Contact: Reenie Katz
4200 Casteel Drive
Coraopolis, PA  15108
(412) 807-8026
rkatz@hkequipment.com 






Partners and Providers

York County School of Technology
Open Positions: Seeking qualified students and faculty members for a variety of hands-on career and technical training programs
Contact: Merideth Edgar
2179 S. Queen Street
York, PA  17402
(717) 747-2130
medgar@ytech.edu 

PA CareerLink® York County
841 Vogelsong Road
York, PA  17404
(717) 767-7600
Pacareerlink.pa.gov 









	



[image: ]For more information on these career advancing opportunities, or opportunities to connect with employers, feel free to contact the team at the York County Economic Alliance and connect with the Pathways Portal at YoCoPathways.com 

Sully Pinos   
York County Economic Alliance
spinos@yceapa.org
yceapa.org

Marlena Schugt
York County Economic Alliance
mschugt@yceapa.org
yceapa.org
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- PATHWAYS

Access all available resources for employment and
entrepreneurial opportunities online at YoCoPathways.com

Acceda a todo los recursos disponibles para aprender
sobre oportunidades de empleo y de negocio al visitar
YoCoPathways.com
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